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Women / 3 / Jr C1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Bissias234
Stars

9.625 9.675 9.2759.225 37.800
4T 5 4 4 1 

1 

Julie Moons243
AIM Athletics

9.500 9.725 9.3509.125 37.700
10 3 6 2T 2T

2T

Addison Ehresman238
Crossfire

9.650 9.525 9.2009.325 37.700
3 7T 1T 7T 2T

2T

Braylee Hall240
AIM Athletics

9.475 9.875 9.3758.950 37.675
11 1 11T 1 4T

4T

Cazlyn Jackson226
BGA

9.625 9.700 9.2009.150 37.675
4T 4 5 7T 4T

4T

Skyla Lansing232
Legacy

9.600 9.350 9.3509.275 37.575
6 11T 3 2T 6 

6 

Madisyn Laabs241
AIM Athletics

9.375 9.750 9.2508.900 37.275
13 2 14T 5T 7T

7T

Sarah Levaro229
HGA

9.550 9.250 9.1509.325 37.275
7T 14 1T 11 7T

7T

Mandilynn Riley237
Legacy

9.725 9.300 9.1758.925 37.125
1T 13 13 9T 9 

9 

Alyssa Christal230
HGA

9.725 9.350 8.9509.025 37.050
1T 11T 8T 13T 10T

10T

Ava Troutman233
Olympic Dreams

9.300 9.550 9.2508.950 37.050
15T 6 11T 5T 10T

10T

Kelly Flinn235
Alamo

8.975 9.525 9.1758.900 36.575
18 7T 14T 9T 12 

12 

Harmonie Williams242
Champion Gymnastics

9.350 9.450 8.8008.825 36.425
14 9 16T 18 13T

13T

Mackenzie Kool225
REFLEX

9.300 9.150 8.9509.025 36.425
15T 16 8T 13T 13T

13T

Brentleigh Broussard228
HHGC

9.400 9.175 8.7008.975 36.250
12 15 10 19 15 

15 

Avery Eisenmann227
GymTastic

9.550 9.400 8.9008.300 36.150
7T 10 20 15 16 

16 

Vivyan Gill236
AHGA

8.900 8.950 8.9759.050 35.875
19 18 7 12 17 

17 

Isabella Guerra244
Champion Gymnastics

9.525 8.575 8.8508.750 35.700
9 20 18 16 18 

18 

Ayana  Coleman239
Juergen's

8.850 9.100 8.6508.825 35.425
20 17 16T 20 19 

19 

Macie Mathis231
Iron Cross

9.200 8.650 8.8258.550 35.225
17 19 19 17 20 

20 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Dana's Gymnastics


